
Marcus Hook Anchorage Reservation List 
 (For the next 72 hours) 

 
This reservation list is accurate as of 29 NOV 24 at 1200 

 

Control 
Number Vessel Name IMO # Agent Arrival 

Date 
Departure 

Date USCG Comments 

074-24 EVROTAS 9309241 INCHCAPE SHIPPING 
11/28/2024 

12:00 

11/29/2024 

15:00 

Anchorage extension 

granted for a 

required Coast 

Guard exam. 

071-24 DORSET 9470088 MORAN SHIPPING 
11/29/2024 

17:00 

11/30/2024 

05:00 
- 

075-24 TAHOE SPIRIT 9427641 MORAN SHIPPING 
12/1/2024 

12:00 

12/2/2024 

00:00 
- 

073-24 SEA DRAGON 9903918 GAC 
12/2/2024 

08:00 

12/2/2024 

20:00 
- 

 
 
 


